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Montag - Freitag Samstag

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße 6.03 12.33 12.59 18.29 19.03 20.03 8.03 9.03 20.03

Petristraße.............................. 6.04 12.34 13.00 18.30 19.04 20.04 8.04 9.04 20.04

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 6.05 12.35 13.01 18.31 19.05 20.05 8.05 9.05 20.05

Petrikirche .............................. 6.06 12.36 13.02 18.32 19.06 20.06 8.06 9.06 20.06

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 6.07 12.37 13.03 18.33 19.07 20.07 8.07 9.07 20.07

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 6.09 12.39 13.05 18.35 19.09 20.09 8.09 9.09 20.09

Seidensticker Halle ............. 6.10 12.40 13.06 18.36 19.10 20.10 8.10 9.10 20.10

Wiesenbad ............................. 6.11 12.41 13.07 18.37 19.11 20.11 8.11 9.11 20.11

Arbeitsamt .............................. 6.12 12.42 13.08 18.38 19.12 20.12 8.12 9.12 20.12

Kesselbrink ............................ 6.13 12.43 13.09 18.39 19.13 20.13 8.13 9.13 20.13

Jahnplatz ................................ 5.46 6.16 12.46 13.12 18.42 19.16 20.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 20.16

Klosterstraße ......................... 5.47 6.17 12.47 13.14 18.44 19.17 20.17 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 20.17

Kunsthalle............................... 5.49 6.19 12.49 13.16 18.46 19.19 20.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 20.19

Bethel....................................... 5.52 6.22 12.52 13.21 18.51 19.22 20.22 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 20.22

Martiniweg.............................. 5.53 6.23 12.53 13.22 18.52 19.23 20.23 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 20.23

Dankort.................................... 5.54 6.24 Alle 12.54 13.23 Alle 18.53 19.24 Alle 20.24 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 Alle 20.24

Quellenhofweg...................... 5.55 6.25 30 12.55 13.24 30 18.54 19.25 30 20.25 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.25 30 20.25

Kükenshove ........................... 5.57 6.27 Min 12.57 13.26 Min 18.56 19.27 Min 20.27 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 Min 20.27

Talblick .................................... 5.57 6.27 12.57 13.26 18.56 19.27 20.27 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 20.27

Pella-Friedhof ........................ 5.58 6.28 12.58 13.27 18.57 19.28 20.28 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 20.28

Stephanusweg ...................... 5.59 6.29 12.59 13.28 18.58 19.29 20.29 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.29 20.29

Dreesgen ................................ 6.00 6.30 13.00 13.29 18.59 19.30 20.30 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 20.30

Randweg................................. 6.00 6.30 13.00 13.29 18.59 19.30 20.30 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 20.30

Grünenwalde ......................... 6.01 6.31 13.01 13.30 19.00 19.31 20.31 6.31 7.31 8.31 9.31 20.31

Windfang ................................ 6.03 6.33 13.03 13.32 19.02 19.33 20.33 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.33 20.33

Brackwede Kirche................ 6.05 6.35 13.05 13.34 19.04 19.35 20.35 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 20.35

Winterberger Straße ........... 6.06 6.36 13.06 13.35 19.05 19.36 20.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 20.36

Düsseldorfer Straße............ 6.07 6.37 13.07 13.36 19.06 19.37 20.37 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.37 20.37

Rostocker Straße ................. 6.08 6.38 13.08 13.37 19.07 19.38 20.38 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 20.38

Wilhelm-Thielke-Straße...... 6.09 6.39 13.09 13.38 19.08 19.39 20.39 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 20.39

Kölner Straße ........................ 6.10 6.40 13.10 13.40 19.10 19.40 20.40 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 20.40

Brackwede Gymnasium..... 6.12 6.42 13.12 13.42 19.12 19.42 20.42 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 20.42

So

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße 12.03 19.03

Petristraße.............................. 12.04 19.04

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 12.05 19.05

Petrikirche .............................. 12.06 19.06

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 12.07 19.07

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 12.09 19.09

Seidensticker Halle ............. 12.10 19.10

Wiesenbad ............................. 12.11 19.11

Arbeitsamt .............................. 12.12 19.12

Kesselbrink ............................ 12.13 19.13

Jahnplatz ................................ 12.16 19.16

Klosterstraße ......................... 12.17 19.17

Kunsthalle............................... 12.19 19.19

Bethel....................................... 12.22 19.22

Martiniweg.............................. 12.23 19.23

Dankort.................................... 12.24 Alle 19.24

Quellenhofweg...................... 12.25 60 19.25

Kükenshove ........................... 12.27 Min 19.27

Talblick .................................... 12.27 19.27

Pella-Friedhof ........................ 12.28 19.28

Stephanusweg ...................... 12.29 19.29

Dreesgen ................................ 12.30 19.30

Randweg................................. 12.30 19.30

Grünenwalde ......................... 12.31 19.31

Windfang ................................ 12.33 19.33

Brackwede Kirche................ 12.35 19.35

Winterberger Straße ........... 12.36 19.36

Düsseldorfer Straße............ 12.37 19.37

Rostocker Straße ................. 12.38 19.38

Wilhelm-Thielke-Straße...... 12.39 19.39

Kölner Straße ........................ 12.40 19.40

Brackwede Gymnasium..... 12.42 19.42
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Montag - Freitag Samstag

Brackwede Gymnasium..... 6.20 12.50 13.20 19.20 19.50 20.20 7.45 9.45 10.15 20.15

Kölner Straße ........................ 6.21 12.51 13.21 19.21 19.51 20.21 7.46 9.46 10.16 20.16

Rostocker Straße ................. 6.24 12.54 13.24 19.24 19.54 20.24 7.49 9.49 10.19 20.19

Düsseldorfer Straße............ 6.25 12.55 13.25 19.25 19.55 20.25 7.50 9.50 10.20 20.20

Winterberger Straße ........... 6.26 12.56 13.26 19.26 19.56 20.26 7.51 9.51 10.21 20.21

Brackwede Kirche................ 6.28 12.58 13.28 19.28 19.58 20.28 7.53 9.53 10.23 20.23

Windfang ................................ 6.29 12.59 13.29 19.29 19.59 20.29 7.54 9.54 10.24 20.24

Grünenwalde ......................... 6.31 13.01 13.31 19.31 20.01 20.31 7.56 9.56 10.26 20.26

Randweg................................. 6.32 13.02 13.32 19.32 20.02 20.32 7.57 9.57 10.27 20.27

Dreesgen ................................ 6.33 13.03 13.33 19.33 20.03 20.33 7.58 9.58 10.28 20.28

Stephanusweg ...................... 6.34 13.04 13.34 19.34 20.04 20.34 7.59 9.59 10.29 20.29

Pella-Friedhof ........................ 6.35 13.05 13.35 19.35 20.05 20.35 8.00 10.00 10.30 20.30

Talblick .................................... 6.36 13.06 13.36 19.36 20.06 20.36 8.01 10.01 10.31 20.31

Kükenshove ........................... 6.37 13.07 13.37 19.37 20.07 20.37 8.02 10.02 10.32 20.32

Quellenhofweg...................... 6.38 Alle 13.08 13.38 Alle 19.38 20.08 20.38 8.03 Alle 10.03 10.33 Alle 20.33

Friedrich-List-Straße ........... 6.39 30 13.09 13.39 30 19.39 20.09 20.39 8.04 60 10.04 10.34 30 20.34

Bethel....................................... 6.41 Min 13.11 13.42 Min 19.42 20.11 20.41 8.06 Min 10.06 10.36 Min 20.36

Kunsthalle............................... 6.43 13.13 13.48 19.48 20.13 20.43 8.08 10.08 10.38 20.38

Notpfortenstraße .................. 6.45 13.15 13.50 19.50 20.15 20.45 8.10 10.10 10.40 20.40

Jahnplatz ................................ 6.13 6.48 13.18 13.53 19.53 20.18 20.48 7.13 8.13 10.13 10.43 20.43

Kesselbrink/Skatepark ....... 6.15 6.50 13.20 13.55 19.55 20.20 7.15 8.15 10.15 10.45 20.45

Arbeitsamt .............................. 6.16 6.51 13.21 13.56 19.56 20.21 7.16 8.16 10.16 10.46 20.46

Wiesenbad ............................. 6.17 6.52 13.22 13.57 19.57 20.22 7.17 8.17 10.17 10.47 20.47

Seidensticker Halle ............. 6.18 6.53 13.23 13.58 19.58 20.23 7.18 8.18 10.18 10.48 20.48

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 6.20 6.55 13.25 14.00 20.00 20.25 7.20 8.20 10.20 10.50 20.50

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 6.21 6.56 13.26 14.01 20.01 20.26 7.21 8.21 10.21 10.51 20.51

Petrikirche .............................. 6.22 6.57 13.27 14.02 20.02 20.27 7.22 8.22 10.22 10.52 20.52

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 6.23 6.58 13.28 14.03 20.03 20.28 7.23 8.23 10.23 10.53 20.53

Petristraße.............................. 6.24 6.59 13.29 14.04 20.04 20.29 7.24 8.24 10.24 10.54 20.54

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße 6.26 7.01 13.31 14.06 20.06 20.31 7.26 8.26 10.26 10.56 20.56

Sonn- und Feiertag

Brackwede Gymnasium..... 12.45 18.45 19.45

Kölner Straße ........................ 12.46 18.46 19.46

Rostocker Straße ................. 12.49 18.49 19.49

Düsseldorfer Straße............ 12.50 18.50 19.50

Winterberger Straße ........... 12.51 18.51 19.51

Brackwede Kirche................ 12.53 18.53 19.53

Windfang ................................ 12.54 18.54 19.54

Grünenwalde ......................... 12.56 18.56 19.56

Randweg................................. 12.57 18.57 19.57

Dreesgen ................................ 12.58 18.58 19.58

Stephanusweg ...................... 12.59 18.59 19.59

Pella-Friedhof ........................ 13.00 19.00 20.00

Talblick .................................... 13.01 19.01 20.01

Kükenshove ........................... 13.02 19.02 20.02

Quellenhofweg...................... 13.03 Alle 19.03 20.03

Friedrich-List-Straße ........... 13.04 60 19.04 20.04

Bethel....................................... 13.06 Min 19.06 20.06

Kunsthalle............................... 13.08 19.08 20.08

Notpfortenstraße .................. 13.10 19.10 20.10

Jahnplatz ................................ 12.13 13.13 19.13 20.13

Kesselbrink/Skatepark ....... 12.15 13.15 19.15

Arbeitsamt .............................. 12.16 13.16 19.16

Wiesenbad ............................. 12.17 13.17 19.17

Seidensticker Halle ............. 12.18 13.18 19.18

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 12.20 13.20 19.20

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 12.21 13.21 19.21

Petrikirche .............................. 12.22 13.22 19.22

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 12.23 13.23 19.23

Petristraße.............................. 12.24 13.24 19.24

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße 12.26 13.26 19.26
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